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ART OF GEORGIA V: LANDSCAPES
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About the Program: The Office of the Governor in partnership with Georgia Council for 
the Arts is pleased to present “Art of Georgia V: Landscapes.” This exhibit is displayed in 
the executive offices of the State Capitol as well as the Governor’s Mansion and  
showcases current work of contemporary Georgia visual artists. A rotating exhibit, “Art of 
Georgia” has been highlighting the uniqueness of Georgia for the past 12 years, capturing 
the diversity of communities and the natural terrain throughout Georgia as seen, explored, 
and depicted through the artists’ eye.

About this Exhibit Guide: As part of this exhibit, 56 pieces were selected from 46 Georgia 
artists, representing 25 counties from all regions of the state. The works, listed on the  
following pages, will be on display through the end of 2025. All work is for sale unless 
otherwise noted. Interested parties should contact the artist directly to handle purchase 
agreements. Contact information for each artist is provided on the following pages.
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WATKINS MILL

Jamie Alishio | Clarke County | jalishio@gmail.com
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MY BACKYARD

Anita Arliss | Fulton County | anitaarliss@comcast.net
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AUTUMN CYPRESS

Steve Arnold | Houston County | sc.arnold@gmail.com
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TYBEE SUNRISE

Steve Arnold | Houston County | sc.arnold@gmail.com
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FALLEN APPLES

Elizabeth Barne | Pickens County | pbelizabeth@yahoo.com
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APPLE ORCHARD

Elizabeth Barne | Pickens County | pbelizabeth@yahoo.com



Georgia Council for the Arts | gaarts@gaarts.org | gaarts.org 9

PATH TO JEKYLL’S DAWN

Scott Beahan | Pierce County | scott@shutterlyperfect.net
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JEKYLL SUNRISE

Crystal Berry | Douglas County | crystal.y.berry@gmail.com
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RAINY NIGHT IN ATLANTA

Crystal Berry | Douglas County | crystal.y.berry@gmail.com
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TYBEE MARSH

Janet Blethen | Forsyth County | janet_blethen@hotmail.com
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WHAT THE HAY!!

Janet Blethen | Forsyth County | janet_blethen@hotmail.com
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OKEFENOKEE EVENING GLOW

Ingrid Bolton | Hall County | iwbolton@gmail.com
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COOLING IN THE CREEK

Mary Busman | Fulton County | mjbusman@gmail.com
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BRASSTOWN BALD SUNSET

Chris Cannon | Gwinnett County | s.chriscannon@gmail.com
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BROOKS’ MEADOW

Elizabeth Caperton | DeKalb County | ecaperton@me.com
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OLMSTEAD PATH

Elizabeth Caperton | DeKalb County | ecaperton@me.com
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SUNRISE AT THE FARM

Armando Chacon | Gwinnett County | chaconarm@hotmail.com
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A PEACEFUL PLACE IN THE CITY

Darby Chism | Cobb County | darby.chism@att.net
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HERE COMES THE SUN

Michelle Cornwall | Fulton County | mewmec@yahoo.com
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UNDER THE STARS

Karen Cox | Coweta County | valcoxphotography@gmail.com
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WILDFLOWER MEADOW

Lynn Daniels | Forsyth County | lynnart98@gmail.com
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HOGAN BRIDGE AT AUGUSTA

Mary Daum | Carroll County | mary@marydaum.art
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THROUGH THE TREES

Eric Dempsey | Floyd County | eric.david.dempsey@gmail.com
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WINING IN DAHLONEGA

Jane Shaw Dewey | DeKalb County | janedshaw@gmail.com
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OLD SOUL SUNSET

Kathy Erickson | Fulton County | kterickson58@gmail.com
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MADISON COUNTY BARN

Sharon Farkas | Hall County | sharonfar2@gmail.com
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EAST BEACH SUNSET

Sharon Farkas | Hall County | sharonfar2@gmail.com
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SNOW CREEK

Steve Farris | Douglas County | stevefarris25@gmail.com
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SUNRISE ON THE OKEFENOKEE

Douglas Flor | Troup County | doug.flor@topflorcoaching.com
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JENNY

Jim Forester | Fulton County | drjim@mindspring.com
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SAVANNAH RIVER

Susan K. Friedland | Fulton County | skfriedland@gmail.com
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PLACES I REMEMBER

Marsha Free | Gwinnett County | marshafree@gmail.com
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FALL DRIVE

Vicki Gladden | Hall County | vickigladden.vg@gmail.com
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THE FINAL CAST

Lisa Gleim | Fulton County | lisa@lisagleimfineart.com
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LAKEVIEW

Bert Grant | Forsyth County | trebster221@gmail.com
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BEACH DUNES

Pat Harmeyer | Cobb County | pat@patharmeyerart.com
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MARSH GRASS

Pat Harmeyer | Cobb County | pat@patharmeyerart.com
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MORNING ON THE FARM

Karen Jenkins | Meriwether County | kar3nf8@gmail.com
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GRANDVIEW SUMMER MORN

Robert Jorns | Jasper County | r.jorns11@gmail.com
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EDGE OF THE WORLD 

Diane Kirkland | Fulton County | dkirkland@dianekirklandphoto.com
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AUGUSTA NATIONAL GOLF COURSE HOLE 12 AT THE MASTERS

Dianne Lacefield | Forsyth County | dlacefield@gmail.com



Georgia Council for the Arts | gaarts@gaarts.org | gaarts.org 44

HIDDEN SAVANNAH COFFEE BLUFF MARINA

Odessa Lovett | Chatham County | u_gotta_lovett_ac@yahoo.com
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LAKE TOBESOFKEE SUNSET

Salwa Nashed | Bibb County | salwa02@cox.net
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BROWN THRASHER WITH SPRING FLOWERS

Mahua Paul | Forsyth County | mahua.paul1@gmail.com
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AROUND THE BEND

Susan Perry | Fayette County | snperry@bellsouth.net
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PIKE’S PEACH

Susan Perry | Fayette County | snperry@bellsouth.net
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ATLANTA BOTANICALS

Domini Re-Darling | Henry County | dominiredarling@ymail.com



Georgia Council for the Arts | gaarts@gaarts.org | gaarts.org 50

REFLECTIONS & SHADOWS

Steven W. Shrader | McIntosh County | savannahsamphotography@yahoo.com
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WASSAW MORNING

Steven W. Shrader | McIntosh County | savannahsamphotography@yahoo.com
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ROSWELL FLYING CRANE

Michael VanPatten | Fulton County | michael@viewfinderarts.com
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PLANTATION OAK, JEKYLL ISLAND, GEORGIA 

David Veal | Putnam County | dbvimage@gmail.com
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HEMMED COTTON

Susan Duke Waters | Polk County | artist@susandwaters.com
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BABY COWS AT TORRANCE FARM

Jessica Whitehead | Baldwin County | jwhitehead461@gmail.com
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FIRST SNOW

Don Yaun | Hall County | yaun.don@gmail.com
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RAILROAD TRESTLE LUMBER CITY

Don Yaun | Hall County | yaun.don@gmail.com
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CAMELLIA JAPONICA CLUSTERS

Debra Zumstein | Chatham County | debra@debrazumstein.com


